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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 RISWANA M K BASHEER M K (FTHR) MUNNARATH 
KANDY, KIZHUR 

AYANIKKAD ROAD, 
IRINGAL, 

AYANIKKAD, 673521, 
KOYILANDY

  

2 24/12/2025 BINDU S S ANILKUMAR (HSBN) SOPANAM 
KUNNIYEDATH, 

Chemancheri, 
Chemancheri, 

Chemancheri, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

3 24/12/2025 JASSIM GAFOOR GAFOOR 
ODIYILAVAYALIL 

(FTHR)

KARINGATTIYIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

4 24/12/2025 RAHMATH LATHEEF (HSBN) BHAGAVATHIKANDY, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 MUSTHAFA 
NIDUVAYAL KUNI

RAHMATH N K 
(WIFE)

NIDUVAYAL KUNI, 
PULIYANCHERI, 

VIYYUR, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

6 24/12/2025 JAFLA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

WHITE ROSE, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

7 24/12/2025 Muhammed Haneen 
Azeez

Sabira (MTHR) Harsh, Thathamadathil, 
Puliyanjery, viyyur, 

muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

8 24/12/2025 ANEESA ABDUL 
KHADAR

ASMA (MTHR) ARUNIMA, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI POST, 
673529, KOYILANDY

  

9 24/12/2025 ABDUL FAHAD RASIYA (MTHR) AL SHAMIYA, 
CHUNGATHALAKKAL,NEAR 

AQUDUT, 
KOYILANDY, 

KURUVANGAD P O, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

10 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD  V K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

VARIKKOT, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, NADERI, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

11 24/12/2025 SHALIMA S H RIYAS  P K (HSBN) PADINJARE 
THERUVIN THAZHA, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

12 24/12/2025 NASREENA MOIDY A 
K

AJMAL (HSBN) APPUS, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

13 24/12/2025 SWAPNALEKHA C M BYJU A K (HSBN) 2/18 A NIRANJANAN 
KAVUTHIYAN 

KANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

14 24/12/2025 JAMEELA BEERAN (FTHR) ELAVANA 
MEETHAL, 

MUTHAMBI, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERI, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

15 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FAIHA UMMAR (FTHR) ULAYIL VEETTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

16 24/12/2025 JINSHA P SHAJI (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
KOLAKKAD, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
THUVVAKKODEE, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

17 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA JABBAR (FTHR) 285-A  ANTHOTT 
MEETHAL, 

PALAKKULAM, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

18 24/12/2025 FAISEL T K MOIDY (FTHR) ELEVANA MEETHAL, 
MUTHAMBI, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERI, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

19 24/12/2025 MAJIDA N K RABEESH N M (HSBN) MAAS, 
PALLIKKARA, 

THIKKODY, 
PALLIKKARA, 

673522, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

20 24/12/2025 Khadeeja Muhammed Haneefa 
(HSBN)

Thouheed Manzil, 
Thuvvakkode, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

21 24/12/2025 RAHIM  PADATHODI KUNHAVARAN P 
(FTHR)

THANEEM, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

22 24/12/2025 SREENANDA V P SUJILA (MTHR) SAYIVINTE KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

23 24/12/2025 MINI M V RAJESH P T (HSBN) BANSURI, SREE 
DURGA ROAD, 
KOYILANDY, 

MELUR, 673306, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU

  

24 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V K 

HAMSA (FTHR) VELLARAKKADAN 
KANDY, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
MOODADI, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

25 24/12/2025 KHALID MOOSA (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

26 24/12/2025 JARSHAJ  N NOUSHAD N (FTHR) NADAUKKANY, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 HASEEBA ABDUL 
VAHID

ABDUL VAHID 
(HSBN)

FARHAN, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

KOYILANDY, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

28 24/12/2025 SUFANA PARAVIN SUBAIR A M (FTHR) ODAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, NADERI, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

29 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN  P 
K 

MUHAMMED NIHAL 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH 
KANDI, NADERI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

30 24/12/2025 HANEEFA 
NAMBIKANDI 

IMBICHI MAMMU 
(FTHR)

402/AJITHA MANZIL, 
Gulf Road, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

31 24/12/2025 SREEKALA U SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

11/387 
NIDUMPARAMBATH 

THAZHEKKUNI, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

32 24/12/2025 RAJEENA NAJAF (HSBN) AMEEN BAITH, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

33 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAFSAL C K 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) ILAHI  
CHERIYAKATH, 
KOLLAM POST, 

VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 SALEENA RAHIM RAHIM (HSBN) THANEEM, KANNAN 
KADAVU ROAD, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

VENGALAM, 673303, 
KOYILANDY

  

35 24/12/2025 KAREEM K MAMMAD (FTHR) BAITHUL HAMRA  
THAZHATHE 

VALAPPIL, KOLLAM, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

36 24/12/2025 SEENATH  NASAR (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
MADAKKARA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

37 24/12/2025 Anaswara M T Dinesan (FTHR) Choolaparambath 
Tharemmal, Ayanikkad, 

Iringal, Ayanikkad, 
673521, Koyilandy

  

38 24/12/2025 ARIFA RASAK (HSBN) UTHIRU PARAMBIL, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

39 24/12/2025 ADITHYA S S SUNIL N (FTHR) MANIKYAM 
HOUSE,KAPPIRIKKATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

40 24/12/2025 SAFVANA T K KAREEM T K (FTHR) MIHARAJ MANZIL, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR 

POST, 673304, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 AYISHA MIFRA M V FAISAL M V (FTHR) PONNATTIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

42 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD KAMIL FAISAL P P (FTHR) MAHAR, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDI

  

43 24/12/2025 SHAHABAS SHAN A 
K

MUHAMMED RIYAD 
(FTHR)

AATTUM PURATH, 
MOOZHIKKU 

MEETHAL, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

44 24/12/2025 AYISHA V MOITHEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAQWA 
MOVILOOR KUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI NORTH 
POST, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

45 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASLA 
FARVIN C V

THANIB (FTHR) DILNAS 
THOTTUMUGHATH, 

SBI ROAD, 
KOYILANDY POST, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

46 24/12/2025 SHAKKIRA YASMIN SHABANA M P 
(MTHR)

287, 
CHARUPARAMBIL, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

47 24/12/2025 AZEEZ BEERAN (FTHR) 16/267 C  THOROTH 
THAZHAKUNI, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 AVANI S S SUNIL N  (FTHR) KAPPIRIKKATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

49 24/12/2025 KAMARUDDIN P T MAMMOO (FTHR) PALLITHAZHA, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

50 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ROSINA ABDUL SAMAD P V 
(FTHR)

ROSE 
MOONNUKUDIKKAL, 

MADAKKARA 
EDAKULAM POST, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKULAM, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

51 24/12/2025 DHANA MARIYAM ABDUL SAMADU 
(FTHR)

393/A, MINA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR P O, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

52 24/12/2025 LULUGA T K SAHEER   (HSBN) ARIFA MAHAL, 
KOYILANDY  P O, 

SBI ROAD, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

53 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
THWAYYIB P C

NOUFAL P C (FTHR) PUTHIYA CHETHIL, 
THACHANKUNNU, 
PAYYOLI, KILUR, 

673522, KOYILANDY

  

54 24/12/2025 ISRA PADATHODI RAHIM PADATHODI 
(FTHR)

THANEEM HOUSE, 
KANNANKADAVU 

ROAD, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

VENGALAM, 673303, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

55 24/12/2025 ABDUL VAHID  P K ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, NANDI, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

56 24/12/2025 FATHIMA R P K MUHAMMED RAFI U 
K (HSBN)

SRAYANAM, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODY, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

57 24/12/2025 SYAMALA KESAVAN M V 
(FTHR)

MUKRIKANDI 
VALAPPIL, ICE 
PLANT ROAD, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

58 24/12/2025 ABDUL NIZAR ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUTTIYIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

59 24/12/2025 Kadeeja Parvin Shaji Shaji K P (HSBN) Aman House, Kappad, 
Chemancheri, Kappad, 

673304, Koyilandy

  

60 24/12/2025 THASMIYA K K KAREEM K (FTHR) BAITHUL HAMRA, 
THAZHATHE 

VALAPPIL, KOLLAM 
POST, VIYYUR, 

KOLLAM, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

61 24/12/2025 ABDUL FATHAH KASIM HAJI (FTHR) ASYA VILLA, 
THIKKOD, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 FATHIMA DILSHA 
SHERIN T M

THANIB (FTHR) DILNAS 
THOTTUMUGHATH, 

SBI ROAD, 
KOYILANDY POST, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

63 24/12/2025 ATHULYA 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN (FTHR) CHITTEYI HOUSE, 
KUNIYILKADAVU, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

64 24/12/2025 AADITH V NAIR VINOD KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ARIKKINI, CHELIYA 
POST, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

65 24/12/2025 NAIMA  P K MUSTAFA  P K 
(FTHR)

POOTHAKUTTIKUNI, 
KURUVANGAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

66 24/12/2025 MUSTHAFA KUNCHIRAYIN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH  
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

67 24/12/2025 ABHIMANUE M S MANI CHEEKKILOTT 
(FTHR)

KOORANTAVIDA, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

68 24/12/2025 SUMAYYA T C K SUBAIDA  (MTHR) THEKKECHERIKUYIZHIL, 
MOODADI, VIYYUR, 
MOODADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

69 24/12/2025 KOMALA MV SIVALINGAM (HSBN) MUKRIKANDI 
VALAPPIL, ICE 
PLANT ROAD, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

70 24/12/2025 DILRUB  FATHIMA NAJEEB  K T (FTHR) MELAYIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

71 24/12/2025 AYISHA JASMINE K ISMAYIL K T (HSBN) NILA, NEAR SBI, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

72 24/12/2025 SHAFEERA V P RASHID (HSBN) VADAKKE 
PANDIKASALA, 
BEACH ROAD, 

KOYILANDY P O, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

73 24/12/2025 SHAHARBAN HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHIYA VALAPPIL, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

74 24/12/2025 ANSILA  M N MUHAMMAD SAEED  
S M (HSBN)

SAEED MANZIL, 
GURUKULAM ROAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

75 24/12/2025 RAHNA RAHEEM RAHEEM C P (FTHR) CHALIL PARAMBIL, 
VALIYAMANGAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

76 24/12/2025 Dharvish Thaslim Thaslim (FTHR) Ullas, madakkara, 
chengottukavu, 

edakkulam, 673306, 
koyilandy

  

77 24/12/2025 SREERAG  S C CHINNAN (FTHR) VATAKKE 
MEYATATHIL, 

KIZHUR, PAYYOLI, 
KIZHUR, 673522, 

KOYILANDI

  

78 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN P K ABDURAHMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

79 24/12/2025 FARZIN  K FIROZ  K (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

80 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR P

ABDUL ASHARAF P 
(FTHR)

DINAR MAHAL, 
CHETYERI, 

CHAMAKKALA 
MUKKU, THIKKODI, 

PALLIKKARA, 
673522, KOYILANDI

  

81 24/12/2025 NIHALA YASMIN N P AHAMMED KOYA V 
(FTHR)

PAREEKKANDI 
PARAMBIL, 

KANNANKADAVU, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

82 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANID 

SAHIRA (MTHR) PADINJARAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

MOODADI, VIYYUR, 
MOODADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

83 24/12/2025 HAMEED  P T SUDHA (OTHR) KOLLORA, 
THUVVAKKODE, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
THUVVAKKODE, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

84 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SADIQUE A K (FTHR) 327/A KHAYR, 
PADERI  

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

85 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
BASITH

MUSTHAFA  K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PUTHIYOTH, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

86 24/12/2025 MUFEED  K T MUSTHAFFA (FTHR) varunda thazha, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

87 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAYIS   
A R

ASHRAF (FTHR) THEDATH(ANAR), 
NANDI, MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

88 24/12/2025 GOPIKA A M MADHUSOODHANAN 
(FTHR)

KAVALATTIL 
THAZHA, KAVALAD 

EDAKKULAM PO, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

89 24/12/2025 SHAHIDA P T SUDHA (OTHR) KOLLORA, 
THUVVAKKODE, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
THUVVAKKODE, 

673304, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

90 24/12/2025 NAHIDA P K MUJEEB P K (FTHR) PAZHAYA KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

91 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MADAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, CUSTOMS 

ROAD, KOYILANDY 
P O, KOYILANDY, 

673305, KOYILANDY

  

92 24/12/2025 AYISHA NOUFY ZAKKEER C K (FTHR) CHERUVATH 
KANDY, MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI NORTH 

POST, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

93 24/12/2025 SAUHAN AL ZAIEM S SHAMEEM RAHMAN 
E (FTHR)

KALARI PARAMBIL, 
POOKKAD, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
TIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOZHIKODE

  

94 24/12/2025 Nusrath T C SHAHUL  HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKETHALLACHINTAVIDA, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

95 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
RANIYA K 

RIYAS K (FTHR) KOROTH, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

96 24/12/2025 RASMINA N M ASSAINAR (HSBN) NAMBURIMADATHIL, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODY, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

97 24/12/2025 VAFA SHERIN O T LATHEEF (FTHR) OTTATHENGIL, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

98 24/12/2025 SHAHIDA K FAISAL (HSBN) KOROTH, NANDI, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

99 24/12/2025 ALI ASHRAF C P (FTHR) FARHA NEZHUKKAD 
THARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
IRINGAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 
KOYILANDY

  

100 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED BUJAIR 
P V 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

ARAFA, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

101 24/12/2025 SHAFEEDA C MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEER PK (HSBN)

CHERUVATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673103, 
VADAKARA

  

102 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

FAISAL (FTHR) KURIYADI 
THARAPARAMBIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDI

  

103 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NAFLA  P K NAVAS  P K (FTHR) POOZHIKUNI, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  



Dec 24, 2025, 11:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

104 24/12/2025 SUHAIRA  K JASIR O T (HSBN) NADUVILAKUTTIYIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

105 24/12/2025 ZAYID AFREED C BASHEER C (FTHR) KANNATHAZHA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

IRINGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

106 24/12/2025 KOYOTTI P BAVA  P (FTHR) SAFA HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKU 

MEETHAL, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

107 24/12/2025 Najad C P Subaida E K (MTHR) Chirakkal, Beach Road, 
Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 

673305, Koyilandy

  

108 24/12/2025 RIFNA T K NISAR T K (FTHR) KOYIMMAKATH, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

109 24/12/2025 MUSTHAFA 
PUTHIYA 

MALIKAVALAPPIL

FATHIMA (MTHR) 39/404, KOYILANDY, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

110 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
SAKKARIYA 

RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

217,VALIYAVAYAL, 
KATALOOR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALOOR, 673529, 
QUILANDY

  

111 24/12/2025 Vishnuprasad U Nair Radha  Pk (MTHR) Puthvayal Kuni 
Shreeshailam, 
Thiruvangoor, 
Thiruvangoor, 

Thiruvangoor, 673304, 
Quilandy

  



Dec 24, 2025, 11:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

112 24/12/2025 EMMI FATHIMA 
MAJEED 

MAJEED K (FTHR) 320A PANDIKOTT 
SITHARA, 

MOOZHIKKUMEETHAL, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERY, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

113 24/12/2025 AYISHA HANA ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

19 THAMANNA 
KOZHIYATHU, 

KAVUMVATTAM, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERY, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


